LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
INYO COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1400014 INYO COUNTY OFFICE
NON PROP-20
01 403 $14,683.91
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $14,683.91
PROP-20
01 403 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $14,683.91
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $14,683.91

A1463248 BIG PINE UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 202 $7,360.17
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $7,360.17
PROP-20
01 202 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $7,360.17
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $7,360.17

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK

PRIOR YEAR

TOTAL ADJUST

OF EDUCATIO

$1,214.8
$1,214.8

$180.1
$180.1

$1,034.7
$1,034.7

$1,038.3
$1,038.3

$397.8
$397.8

$1,436.1
$1,436.1

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008

CODE
REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT
7- $433.28
7- $433.28
3 $465.16
3 $465.16
4- $898.44
4- $898.44
2 $217.18
2 $217.18
0 $233.16
0 $233.16
2 $450.34
2 $450.34

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$1,648.
$1,648.

$285.
$285.

$1,933.
$1,933.

$821.
$821.

$164.
$164.

$985.
$985.

NT

15-
15-

03-
03-

18-

ACCOUNT
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

S
LE

PAGE - 180

RUN DATE 12/19/2007
TIME 17:06:02

PAID
AMOUNT

$13,469.04
$13,469.04

$180.13
$180.13

$13,649.17
$13,649.17

$8,398.49
$8,398.49

$397.80
$397.80

$8,796.29
$8,796.29



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
INYO COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1463255 BISHOP UNION ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 1,289 $46,966.67
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $46,966.67
PROP-20
01 1,289 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $46,966.67

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $46,966.67
A1463263 BISHOP JOINT UNION HIGH
NON PROP-20

01 780 $28,420.48

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $28,420.48
PROP-20

01 780 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $28,420.48
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $28,420.48

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$3,545.96- $1,385.88 $4,931.84-
$3,545.96- $1,385.88 $4,931.84-
$639.60 $1,487.83 $848.23-
$639.60 $1,487.83 $848.23-
$2,906.36- $2,873.71 $5,780.07-
$2,906.36- $2,873.71 $5,780.07-
T
$2,909.79- $838.62 $3,748.41-
$2,909.79- $838.62 $3,748.41-
$244 .40 $900.32 $655.92-
$244.40 $900.32 $655.92-
$2,665.39- $1,738.94 $4,404.33-
$2,665.39- $1,738.94 $4,404.33-

ACCOUNT
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

S
LE

PAGE - 181

RUN DATE 12/19/2007
TIME 17:06:02

PAID
AMOUNT

$43,420.71
$43,420.71

$639.60
$639.60

$44,060.31
$44,060.31

$25,510.69
$25,510.69

$244._40
$244 .40

$25,755.09
$25,755.09



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
INYO COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1463271 DEATH VALLEY UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 71 $2,586.99
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $2,586.99
PROP-20
01 71 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $2,586.99
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $2,586.99

A1463289 LONE PINE UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 405 $14,756.78
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $14,756.78
PROP-20
01 405 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $14,756.78
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $14,756.78

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$996.06- $76.33 $1,072.39-
$996.06- $76.33 $1,072.39-
$114.27- $81.95 $81.95-
$114.27- $81.95 $81.95-
$1,110.33- $158.28 $1,154.34-
$1,110.33- $158.28 $1,154.34-
T
$971.59- $435.44 $1,407.03-
$971.59- $435.44 $1,407.03-
$227.56 $467.47 $239.91-
$227.56 $467.47 $239.91-
$744.03- $902.91 $1,646.94-
$744.03- $902.91 $1,646.94-

ACCOUNT
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$114.
$114.

$114.
$114.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

S
LE

00

27
27

27
27

PAGE - 182

RUN DATE 12/19/2007
TIME 17:06:02

PAID
AMOUNT

$1,590.93
$1,590.93

- $0.00
- $0.00

- $1,590.93
- $1,590.93

$13,785.19
$13,785.19

$227.56
$227.56

$14,012.75
$14,012.75



LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
INYO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A1463297 OWENS VALLEY UNIFIED T
NON PROP-20
01 78 $2,842.04 $342.98 $83.86 $259.12
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $2,842.04 $342.98 $83.86 $259.12
PROP-20
01 78 $0.00 $142.80 $90.03 $52.77
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $142.80 $90.03 $52.77
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $2,842.04 $485.78 $173.89 $311.89
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $2,842.04 $485.78 $173.89 $311.89
A1463305 ROUND VALLEY JOINT ELEMENTARY T
NON PROP-20
01 117 $4,263.07 $1,253.31- $125.79 $1,379.10-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $4,263.07 $1,253.31- $125.79 $1,379.10-
PROP-20
01 117 $0.00 $115.86- $135.04 $135.04-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $115.86- $135.04 $135.04-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $4,263.07 $1,369.17- $260.83 $1,514.14-

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $4,263.07

$1,369.17- $260.83 $1,514.14-

ACCOUNT
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$115.
$115.

$115.
$115.

PAGE - 183

RUN DATE 12/19/2007
TIME 17:06:02

S
LE PAID
AMOUNT
00 $3,185.02
00 $3,185.02
00 $142.80
00 $142.80
00 $3,327.82
00 $3,327.82
00 $3,009.76
00 $3,009.76
86— $0.00
86- $0.00
86- $3,009.76
86— $3,009.76



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
INYO COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 3,345 $121,880.11
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $121,880.11
PROP-20
01 3,345 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $121,880.11

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $121,880.11

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008
BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$9,510.28- $3,596.38 $13,106.66-

$9,510.28- $3,596.38 $13,106.66-

$1,602.16 $3,860.96 $2,028.67-

$1,602.16 $3,860.96 $2,028.67-

$7,908.12- $7,457.34 $15,135.33-

$7,908.12- $7,457.34 $15,135.33-

PAGE - 184
RUN DATE 12/19/2007
TIME 17:06:02
ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $112,369.83
$0.00 $112,369.83
$230.13- $1,832.29
$230.13- $1,832.29
$230.13- $114,202.12
$230.13- $114,202.12



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE
INYO COUNTY
COUNTY TOTALS
NON PROP-20
01 3,345
COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 3,345

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

$121,880.11

$121,880.11

$0.00

$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

$121,880.11

$121,880.11

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$9,510.

$9,510.

$1,602.

$1,602.

$7,908.

$7,908.

28-

28-

16

16

12-

12-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$3,596.

$3,596.

$3,860.

$3,860.

$7,457.

$7,457.

NT

38

38

96

96

34

34

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$13,106.66-

$13,106.66-

$2,028.67-

$2,028.67-

$15,135.33-

$15,135.33-

PAGE - 185
RUN DATE 12/19/2007
TIME 17:06:02
ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $112,369.83
$0.00 $112,369.83
$230.13- $1,832.29
$230.13- $1,832.29
$230.13- $114,202.12
$230.13- $114,202.12





